Back to our customary
location at Spazio’s

WILLIAM C. UNASH

Bill was born and raised in Missouri, and after high school
joined the US Marine Corps. He was honorably discharged in
1965 as corporal E-4 and then began a 37 year career as an
airline cargo engineer, first with TWA and then with American
Airlines. He is the older brother of Clayton Chapter President
Ron Unash. In 1992, Bill invited Jesus into his heart. The
result has been wonderful changes in Bill’s life.

It was at church that Bill met his wife Terry. He has a son,
Kevin, a daughter, Heather, and seven grandchildren. With a
servant’s heart, he distributes bread every week to those in
need, he shares the gospel in a nursing home, and he provides
transportation and moving help with his own truck. Bill has
experienced the joy of the Lord as he tries to listen carefully
and be obedient. Join us as we honor and thank our Lord for
His love.
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The Full Gospel Business Men of Metro St. Louis invite you
to join them for a time of Fellowship!

CLAYTON CHAPTER BREAKFAST
Third Saturday of Each Month
October 20, 2012
9:00 am to 11:00 am
Locution: Russo’s Spazio Westport Restaurant

(connected to the Comfort Inn)
12031 Lackland Road
Creve Coeur, Missouri 63146

314-576-0400

Prayer Team: Don Kropp
Pres: Ron Unash

Vice Pres: Terry Joggerst
Treasurer: Richard Mayer
Secretary: Gordon Whitehead
Membership: Terry Joggerst
Chaplain: Dale Pugh
Promotion: Chuck Price
Calling: Ken Dames
Audio/Video: Peter Dvorak
Music: Greg Schnorf
Greeting: Dennis Dodson
E-Mail: Jeremy Kubicek
Website Design: Jim Butterfield
Field Rep: Howard Bundy
Pres. Emeritus: Charlie Fay
Local Website

National Website

314-961-8357
636-296-5248
314-631-1129
314-997-7664
636-527-4469
314-631-1129
314-839-8423
314-629-5394
636-230-3155
314-277-2485
314-921-8620
636-938-9934
314-323-1043
314-740-9691
636-532-5569
314-965-1230

eakropp@yahoo.com
rugrumpa@att.net
tljoggerst@olin.com
rmayer902@aol.com
gwhitehead98@yahoo.com
tljoggerst@olin.com
dalepugh@yahoo.com
cpjam7@gmail.com
kenlizd@sbcglobal.net
peterddvorak@sbcglobal.net
gregoryschnorf@yahoo.com

jkubicek@stlprimerica.com
n3wcf3atiOn@yahoo.com
hbundy24@att.net
faycf@swbell.net
www.fgbmfi-stl.org
www.fgbmfi.org



