



## The Full Gospel Business Men of Metro St. Louis invite you to join them for a time of Fellowship!





WILLIAM C. UNASH

Bill was born and raised in Missouri, and after high school joined the US Marine Corps. He was honorably discharged in 1965 as corporal E-4 and then began a 37 year career as an airline cargo engineer, first with TWA and then with American Airlines. He is the older brother of Clayton Chapter President Ron Unash. In 1992, Bill invited Jesus into his heart. The result has been wonderful changes in Bill's life.

It was at church that Bill met his wife Terry. He has a son, Kevin, a daughter, Heather, and seven grandchildren. With a servant's heart, he distributes bread every week to those in need, he shares the gospel in a nursing home, and he provides transportation and moving help with his own truck. Bill has experienced the joy of the Lord as he tries to listen carefully and be obedient. Join us as we honor and thank our Lord for His love.

Back to our customary location at Spazio's

## **CLAYTON CHAPTER BREAKFAST**

Third Saturday of Each Month October 20, 2012

9:00 am to 11:00 am

Location: Russo's Spazio Westport Restaurant (connected to the Comfort Inn)
12031 Lackland Road
Creve Coeur, Missouri 63146
314-576-0400

Prayer Team: Don Kropp	314-961-8357
Pres: Ron Unash	636-296-5248
Vice Pres: Terry Joggerst	314-631-1129
Treasurer: Richard Mayer	314-997-7664
Secretary: Gordon Whitehead	636-527-4469
Membership: Terry Joggerst	314-631-1129
Chaplain: Dale Pugh	314-839-8423
Promotion: Chuck Price	314-629-5394
Calling: Ken Dames	636-230-3155
Audio/Video: Peter Dvorak	314-277-2485
Music: Greg Schnorf	314-921-8620
Greeting: Dennis Dodson	636-938-9934
E-Mail: Jeremy Kubicek	314-323-1043
Website Design: Jim Butterfield	314-740-9691
Field Rep: Howard Bundy	636-532-5569
Pres. Emeritus: Charlie Fay	314-965-1230
Local Website	

National Website

eakropp@yahoo.com rugrumpa@att.net tljoggerst@olin.com rmayer902@aol.com gwhitehead98@yahoo.com tljoggerst@olin.com dalepugh@yahoo.com cpjam7@gmail.com kenlizd@sbcglobal.net peterddvorak@sbcglobal.net gregoryschnorf@yahoo.com

jkubicek@stlprimerica.com n3wcf3atiOn@yahoo.com hbundy24@att.net faycf@swbell.net www.fgbmfi-stl.org www.fgbmfi.org